                                                   Product Information 产品介绍
KOAN® 晶振                                                                       官网：www.koan-xtal.com   电话：010-62101903   传真：010-62101561
■ Feature 特征
o Miniature 2.5x2.0mm package, ideal for space-constrained designs 超小型 2520尺寸，适合空间受限的设计
o Ultra-low phase jitter 0.2ps RMS from 12kHz to 20MHz 超低相位抖动
o LVDS differential output suitable for high-speed and low-noise applications 差分输出适合高速，低噪声的信号传输要求
o Excellent for high-performance clocking in networking, communication, industrial, and computing systems 适用于网络通信，工业控制
■ General Specifications 规格参考

KD256D
■ Test Circuit and Output Waveforms测试电路图及输出波形
■ Part Number Guide 产品编号
KD256D - 20.000 - 33 - C - 30 - NS
↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓
型号 - 标称频率 - 工作电压 - 工作温度 - 温度频差 - 特殊要求
‘KD’:  差分系列
‘256’:封装尺寸
SMD 2.5x2.0mm 6 pad
‘D’: 输出波形
LVDS
 (In MHz)
18=1.8V
25=2.5V
33=3.3V
B: -20~+70°C
C: -40~+85°C
E: -40~+105°C
F: -40~+125°C
10 = ±10ppm
20 = ±20ppm
30 = ±30ppm
50 = ±50ppm
100 = ±100ppm
 ‘NS’:特殊要求
                                                   Product Information 产品介绍